Ra Dossard | FirstName Last Name | Sex [Categor| Time Swim Cycle | Run
1 77 Thibaut RIGAUDEAU H Handi 20:42,0 04:22,0 09:04,0 07:16,0
2 38 Geoffrey CUYAUBERE H Senior 22:41,0 04:58,0 09:49,0 07:54,0
3 79 Vincent LEDOUX H Senior 23:09,0 05:27,0 09:30,0 08:12,0
4 13 Julien LANDI H Senior 23:30,0 05:59,0 09:10,0  08:21,0
5 48 Benjamin CAYROU H Master 23:38,0 05:40,0 09:34,0 08:24,0
6 75 Maxime GAYET H Handi 23:47,0 06:02,0 09:30,0  08:15,0
7 46 Mathieu CHAVEY H Senior 23:56,0 06:32,0 09:44,0  07:40,0
8 7 Gael DUGELAY H Master 24:31,0 06:38,0 09:33,0  08:20,0
9 49 Valentin KARBECHE H Senior 24:33,0 06:28,0 08:38,0  09:27,0
10 5 Florian BESNARD H Senior 24:43,0 06:46,0 09:17,0  08:40,0
11 20 Loic MARTINIAU H Senior 24:49,0 05:50,0 09:57,0  09:02,0
12 56 Steve COMPAGNON H Senior 24:56,0 06:16,0 09:13,0  09:27,0
13 10 Julien AUDOUIN H Senior 25:11,0 06:19,0 09:43,0  09:09,0
14 78 Yacine HASSAINE H Senior 25:34,0 06:11,0 10:14,0  09:09,0
15 58 Vincent Chesneau H Senior 25:37,0 07:00,0 10:18,0 08:19,0
16 18 Guillaume BARDET H Master 25:50,0 07:16,0 09:48,0 08:46,0
17 71 Héloise COURVOISIER F Handi 26:43,0 06:40,0 10:53,0  09:10,0
18 55 Emma PISLOR F Senior 26:54,0 05:26,0 11:58,0  09:30,0
19 39 Alexandre CASTET DE BIAUGUE H Master 26:57,0 05:40,0 10:20,0 10:57,0
20 4 Louis BORDE H Senior 27:00,0 06:34,0 10:23,0 10:03,0
21 6 Sonia VERNADE F Senior 27:01,0 06:33,0 10:50,0  09:38,0
22 54 Ael RAGONNET H Senior 27:03,0 06:46,0 10:27,0  09:50,0
23 9 Louis Nicolas RICARD H Master 27:23,0 07:12,0 10:03,0 10:08,0
24 36 Javier Andrés ARRIETA ESCOBAR H Master 27:50,0 07:16,0 10:27,0 10:07,0
25 66 Théau BALMES H Senior 27:58,0 08:32,0 09:53,0  09:33,0
26 72 Philippe PEYREBERE H Master 28:25,0 08:05,0 10:32,0 09:48,0
27 3 Théophile COLCOMBET H Senior 28:40,0 07:53,0 10:37,0 10:10,0
28 64 Gwendal HERVY H Master 29:22,0 06:40,0 10:59,0 11:43,0
29 15 Corentin MASSON H Senior 29:25,0 09:41,0 09:35,0 10:09,0
30 59 Gabriel SENE H Senior 29:27,0 09:11,0 11:01,0  09:15,0
31 8 Renaud DESSALLES H Senior 29:35,0 07:21,0 11:31,0 10:43,0
32 65 Bogdan UDREA H Senior 29:35,0 08:44,0 11:06,0  09:45,0
33 32 Guillaume THIBAULT H Master 29:38,0 07:41,0 10:12,0 11:45,0
34 44 Nicolas MARIE H Senior 29:43,0 07:31,0 11:41,0 10:31,0
35 33 Noemie COHEN F Senior 29:47,0 06:28,0 11:34,0 11:45,0




36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

69
60
30
51
27
61
17
29
25
67
23

68
73
40
22
57
16
70
34
28
53
24
14
50
31
19
37
41
45
26
62
21
52
42

Cédric
Judicaél
Mauro
Alexandra
Paul
Sarah
Jean Antoine
Eric
Etienne
Caroline
Marie
Baptiste
Xavier
Marius
Olivier
Emma
Kevin
Hugo
Pierre
Julien
Armand
Anne Virginie
Alice
Camille
Adrien
Marie
Simon
Francois
Sophie
Estelle
Marine
Karine
Lily
Natacha
Antoine

ROBERT
FABLET
MARCHIORI
LUTZ
MARMIER
DELOISON
DELMAS
ALEXIS
HAURET
SEPULLE
VIALLE

BONNICHON-JACQUES

GALICHER
ROSSILLON
SIFFERMANN
ROULIN
VILLEMONT
LE BARBU
LECORNU
CARRIER
FOURTANE
BARROSO
MIGONNEY
CAMOULES
GARCIA
DUFAU
PAQUEREAU
MERON
WONG
BOISSARD
DESMARCHELIER
VASSELIN
PEYREBERE
SZEPS
FASSY

I MM T™TM™T™TITITTITMTTIIIIITIIII™TMTTTIIITNTITIII

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Handi

Master
Senior
Handi

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Master
Senior
Senior
Master

29:49,0
30:14,0
30:58,0
31:01,0
31:06,0
31:08,0
31:10,0
31:10,0
31:16,0
31:21,0
31:23,0
31:24,0
31:25,0
31:25,0
31:33,0
31:37,0
31:38,0
31:45,0
32:18,0
32:19,0
32:36,0
33:01,0
33:08,0
33:20,0
33:35,0
33:45,0
34:40,0
34:48,0
36:04,0
36:41,0
37:40,0
37:42,0
39:14,0
43:08,0
44:19,0

08:22,0
07:31,0
08:22,0
08:34,0
08:26,0
07:54,0
08:51,0
09:11,0
07:19,0
06:55,0
08:54,0
10:27,0
07:42,0
10:09,0
07:54,0
09:00,0
09:00,0
08:03,0
07:11,0
09:49,0
09:08,0
08:37,0
08:44,0
10:33,0
09:20,0
08:15,0
09:20,0
12:46,0
11:19,0
08:52,0
09:53,0
11:02,0
12:14,0
12:16,0
15:55,0

10:10,0
11:34,0
10:58,0
11:58,0
11:38,0
11:56,0
12:04,0
11:43,0
11:29,0
12:55,0
11:52,0
11:16,0
11:54,0
10:55,0
11:11,0
11:16,0
11:01,0
12:22,0
11:51,0
10:49,0
11:20,0
12:22,0
12:16,0
11:43,0
11:52,0
12:01,0
12:18,0
10:07,0
13:04,0
13:16,0
14:07,0
12:27,0
12:18,0
13:25,0
12:52,0

11:17,0
11:09,0
11:38,0
10:29,0
11:02,0
11:18,0
10:15,0
10:16,0
12:28,0
11:31,0
10:37,0
09:41,0
11:49,0
10:21,0
12:28,0
11:21,0
11:37,0
11:20,0
13:16,0
11:41,0
12:08,0
12:02,0
12:08,0
11:04,0
12:23,0
13:29,0
13:02,0
11:55,0
11:41,0
14:33,0
13:40,0
14:13,0
14:42,0
17:27,0
15:32,0




