Ra	Dossard	First Name	Last Name	Sex	Categor	Time	Swim	Cycle	Run
1	77	Thibaut	RIGAUDEAU	Н	Handi	20:42,0	04:22,0	09:04,0	07:16,0
2	38	Geoffrey	CUYAUBERE	Н	Senior	22:41,0	04:58,0	09:49,0	07:54,0
3	79	Vincent	LEDOUX	Н	Senior	23:09,0	05:27,0	09:30,0	08:12,0
4	13	Julien	LANDI	Н	Senior	23:30,0	05:59,0	09:10,0	08:21,0
5	48	Benjamin	CAYROU	Н	Master	23:38,0	05:40,0	09:34,0	08:24,0
6	75	Maxime	GAYET	Н	Handi	23:47,0	06:02,0	09:30,0	08:15,0
7	46	Mathieu	CHAVEY	Н	Senior	23:56,0	06:32,0	09:44,0	07:40,0
8	7	Gael	DUGELAY	Н	Master	24:31,0	06:38,0	09:33,0	08:20,0
9	49	Valentin	KARBECHE	Н	Senior	24:33,0	06:28,0	08:38,0	09:27,0
10	5	Florian	BESNARD	Н	Senior	24:43,0	06:46,0	09:17,0	08:40,0
11	20	Loic	MARTINIAU	Н	Senior	24:49,0	05:50,0	09:57,0	09:02,0
12	56	Steve	COMPAGNON	Н	Senior	24:56,0	06:16,0	09:13,0	09:27,0
13	10	Julien	AUDOUIN	Н	Senior	25:11,0	06:19,0	09:43,0	09:09,0
14	78	Yacine	HASSAINE	Н	Senior	25:34,0	06:11,0	10:14,0	09:09,0
15	58	Vincent	Chesneau	Н	Senior	25:37,0	07:00,0	10:18,0	08:19,0
16	18	Guillaume	BARDET	Н	Master	25:50,0	07:16,0	09:48,0	08:46,0
17	71	Héloïse	COURVOISIER	F	Handi	26:43,0	06:40,0	10:53,0	09:10,0
18	55	Emma	PISLOR	F	Senior	26:54,0	05:26,0	11:58,0	09:30,0
19	39	Alexandre	CASTET DE BIAUGUE	Н	Master	26:57,0	05:40,0	10:20,0	10:57,0
20	4	Louis	BORDE	Н	Senior	27:00,0	06:34,0	10:23,0	10:03,0
21	6	Sonia	VERNADE	F	Senior	27:01,0	06:33,0	10:50,0	09:38,0
22	54	Ael	RAGONNET	Н	Senior	27:03,0	06:46,0	10:27,0	09:50,0
23	9	Louis Nicolas	RICARD	Н	Master	27:23,0	07:12,0	10:03,0	10:08,0
24	36	Javier Andrés	ARRIETA ESCOBAR	Н	Master	27:50,0	07:16,0	10:27,0	10:07,0
25	66	Théau	BALMES	Н	Senior	27:58,0	08:32,0	09:53,0	09:33,0
26	72	Philippe	PEYREBERE	Н	Master	28:25,0	08:05,0	10:32,0	09:48,0
27	3	Théophile	COLCOMBET	Н	Senior	28:40,0	07:53,0	10:37,0	10:10,0
28	64	Gwendal	HERVY	Н	Master	29:22,0	06:40,0	10:59,0	11:43,0
29	15	Corentin	MASSON	Н	Senior	29:25,0	09:41,0	09:35,0	10:09,0
30	59	Gabriel	SENE	Н	Senior	29:27,0	09:11,0	11:01,0	09:15,0
31	8	Renaud	DESSALLES	Н	Senior	29:35,0	07:21,0	11:31,0	10:43,0
32	65	Bogdan	UDREA	Н	Senior	29:35,0	08:44,0	11:06,0	09:45,0
33	32	Guillaume	THIBAULT	Н	Master	29:38,0	07:41,0	10:12,0	11:45,0
34	44	Nicolas	MARIE	Н	Senior	29:43,0	07:31,0	11:41,0	10:31,0
35	33	Noemie	COHEN	F	Senior	29:47,0	06:28,0	11:34,0	11:45,0

ĺ	36	69	Cédric	ROBERT	Н	Senior	29:49,0	08:22,0	10:10,0	11:17,0
	37	60	Judicaël	FABLET	Н	Senior	30:14,0	07:31,0	11:34,0	11:09,0
	38	30	Mauro	MARCHIORI	Н	Senior	30:58,0	08:22,0	10:58,0	11:38,0
	39	51	Alexandra	LUTZ	F	Senior	31:01,0	08:34,0	11:58,0	10:29,0
	40	27	Paul	MARMIER	Н	Senior	31:06,0	08:26,0	11:38,0	11:02,0
	41	61	Sarah	DELOISON	F	Senior	31:08,0	07:54,0	11:56,0	11:18,0
	42	17	Jean Antoine	DELMAS	Н	Master	31:10,0	08:51,0	12:04,0	10:15,0
	43	29	Eric	ALEXIS	Н	Senior	31:10,0	09:11,0	11:43,0	10:16,0
	44	25	Etienne	HAURET	Н	Senior	31:16,0	07:19,0	11:29,0	12:28,0
	45	67	Caroline	SEPULLE	F	Senior	31:21,0	06:55,0	12:55,0	11:31,0
	46	23	Marie	VIALLE	F	Senior	31:23,0	08:54,0	11:52,0	10:37,0
	47	1	Baptiste	BONNICHON-JACQUES	Н	Senior	31:24,0	10:27,0	11:16,0	09:41,0
	48	68	Xavier	GALICHER	Н	Master	31:25,0	07:42,0	11:54,0	11:49,0
	49	73	Marius	ROSSILLON	Н	Handi	31:25,0	10:09,0	10:55,0	10:21,0
	50	40	Olivier	SIFFERMANN	Н	Master	31:33,0	07:54,0	11:11,0	12:28,0
	51	22	Emma	ROULIN	F	Senior	31:37,0	09:00,0	11:16,0	11:21,0
	52	57	Kevin	VILLEMONT	Н	Handi	31:38,0	09:00,0	11:01,0	11:37,0
	53	16	Hugo	LE BARBU	Н	Senior	31:45,0	08:03,0	12:22,0	11:20,0
	54	70	Pierre	LECORNU	Н	Senior	32:18,0	07:11,0	11:51,0	13:16,0
	55	34	Julien	CARRIER	Н	Senior	32:19,0	09:49,0	10:49,0	11:41,0
	56	28	Armand	FOURTANE	Н	Senior	32:36,0	09:08,0	11:20,0	12:08,0
	57	53	Anne Virginie	BARROSO	F	Master	33:01,0	08:37,0	12:22,0	12:02,0
	58	24	Alice	MIGONNEY	F	Senior	33:08,0	08:44,0	12:16,0	12:08,0
	59	14	Camille	CAMOULES	F	Senior	33:20,0	10:33,0	11:43,0	11:04,0
	60	50	Adrien	GARCIA	Н	Senior	33:35,0	09:20,0	11:52,0	12:23,0
	61	31	Marie	DUFAU	F	Senior	33:45,0	08:15,0	12:01,0	13:29,0
	62	19	Simon	PAQUEREAU	Н	Master	34:40,0	09:20,0	12:18,0	13:02,0
	63	37	Francois	MERON	Н	Senior	34:48,0	12:46,0	10:07,0	11:55,0
	64	41	Sophie	WONG	F	Master	36:04,0	11:19,0	13:04,0	11:41,0
	65	45	Estelle	BOISSARD	F	Senior	36:41,0	08:52,0	13:16,0	14:33,0
	66	26	Marine	DESMARCHELIER	F	Senior	37:40,0	09:53,0	14:07,0	13:40,0
	67	62	Karine	VASSELIN	F	Master	37:42,0	11:02,0	12:27,0	14:13,0
	68	21	Lily	PEYREBERE	F	Senior	39:14,0	12:14,0	12:18,0	14:42,0
	69	52	Natacha	SZEPS	F	Senior	43:08,0	12:16,0	13:25,0	17:27,0
	70	42	Antoine	FASSY	Н	Master	44:19,0	15:55,0	12:52,0	15:32,0